
BJU (0-1) -vs- USCB (0-0)
9/11/2020 at Unknown ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/11/2020
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials: Timekeeper, Mitchell Miegel   Scorer, Mitchell Miegel   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
BJU 1 0 1
USCB 2 0 2

BJU 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 Angelina Martin 0 0 0 0
3 Hannah Guerrant 0 0 0 0
4 Brinkley Adams 1 1 0 0
7 Abby Herr 0 0 0 0
9 Jenna Bishop 1 0 0 0
14 Kayle Stevenson 2 1 1 0
16 Caroline Hartzler 0 0 0 0
18 Gabriela Gonzalez 1 0 0 0
20 Caitlyn Benson 0 0 0 0
23 Hannah Johnston 0 0 0 0
24 Braden Adams 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Elise Benke 0 0 0 0
5 Korbyn Griffith 0 0 0 0
6 Lauren Murray 1 0 0 0
8 Victoria Whitlock 0 0 0 0
10 Mia Marks 1 1 0 0
11 Jessica Peterson 0 0 0 0
15 Allison Lovullo 0 0 0 0
17 Lexie Camfield 0 0 0 0
19 Katelyn Ashmore 0 0 0 0
22 Courtney Erickson 0 0 0 0
25 Esther Young 0 0 0 0
29 Alyssa Rojas Mejia 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 3 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Angelina Martin 90:00 2 1

Totals 2 1

USCB 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Mariah Ruckdeschel 0 0 0 0
2 Kaylee Kumar 0 0 0 0
3 Sydnee Metzold 0 0 0 0
4 Dina Stalnacke 0 0 0 0
5 Mari Kalvatn 3 1 1 0
6 Aleah White 0 0 0 0
7 Allison Schaffer 0 0 0 0
9 Marcela Shartouny 0 0 0 0
11 Lexi Kaeser 1 1 0 0
22 Lauren Wood 0 0 0 0
36 Madison Foshee 1 1 1 0

Substitutes
00 Alana Dame 0 0 0 0
8 Aurya Downey 0 0 0 0
12 Isabella Jakobs 1 0 0 0
13 Madeline Matusik 0 0 0 0
14 Hannah Salus 0 0 0 0
15 Meghan Wagner 0 0 0 0
16 Jori Benton 0 0 0 0
17 Julia Pinkham 0 0 0 0
19 Brooke Newman 1 1 0 0
21 Anniken Brodersen 0 0 0 0
28 Abbey Recser 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 4 2 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Alana Dame 45:00 0 2
1 Mariah Ruckdeschel 45:00 1 0

Totals 1 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
BJU 3 4 7
USCB 4 3 7

Saves By Period
BJU 1 1 2
USCB 0 2 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
BJU 0 0 0
USCB 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
BJU 2 3 5
USCB 4 3 7

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
4:01 USCB Madison Foshee GOAL by USCB Madison Foshee (FIRST GOAL).

23:26
BJUW
SO~1 Kayle Stevenson Gabriela Gonzalez right wing passed to attacking half, loo

37:51 USCB Mari Kalvatn GOAL by USCB Mari Kalvatn.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Angelina Martin at goalie for BJUWSO~1.
00:00 Mariah Ruckdeschel at goalie for USCB.
-- Foul on BJUWSO~1.
03:27 Corner kick by USCB Sydnee Metzold [03:27].
04:01 Header Shot by USCB Lexi Kaeser, SAVE TEAM.
04:01 GOAL by USCB Madison Foshee (FIRST GOAL).

BJU 0, USCB 1
-- *
07:51 Shot by USCB Mari Kalvatn WIDE RIGHT.
14:44 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Lauren Murray for Hannah Johnston.
-- Foul on USCB.
23:26 GOAL by BJUWSO~1 Kayle Stevenson

BJU 1, USCB 1
-- *right wing passed to attacking half, loose ball, 14 lofts over GK head
-- Foul on USCB.
25:05 Shot by BJUWSO~1 Lauren Murray WIDE LEFT.
-- Foul on USCB.
27:07 Shot by BJUWSO~1 Kayle Stevenson HIGH.
28:21 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Jessica Peterson for Gabriela Gonzalez.
32:23 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Victoria Whitlock for Brinkley Adams.
32:23 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Allison Lovullo for Abby Herr.
35:56 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Mia Marks for Braden Adams.
35:56 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Korbyn Griffith for Caroline Hartzler.
35:56 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Esther Young for Hannah Guerrant.
35:56 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Courtney Erickson for Kayle Stevenson.
35:56 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Elise Benke for Caitlyn Benson.
37:51 GOAL by USCB Mari Kalvatn.

BJU 1, USCB 2
-- *
40:05 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Lexie Camfield for Jenna Bishop.
-- Foul on USCB.
-- Foul on BJUWSO~1.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For BJUWSO~1: #10 Mia Marks, #18 Gabriela Gonzalez, #4  Brinkley Adams, #16 Caroline Hartzler, #3  Hannah Guerrant, #6
Lauren Murray, #00 Angelina Martin, #23 Hannah Johnston, #14 Kayle Stevenson, #9  Jenna Bishop, #7  Abby Herr.

45:00 Alana Dame at goalie for USCB.
45:00 USCB substitution: Mariah Ruckdeschel for Alana Dame.
-- Foul on USCB.
47:44 Shot by BJUWSO~1 Mia Marks, SAVE Alana Dame.
49:27 Shot by USCB Mari Kalvatn BLOCKED.
56:09 USCB substitution: Hannah Salus for Lexi Kaeser.
56:09 USCB substitution: Isabella Jakobs for Sydnee Metzold.
56:09 USCB substitution: Anniken Brodersen for Marcela Shartouny.
57:48 USCB substitution: Meghan Wagner for Lauren Wood.
57:48 USCB substitution: Abbey Recser for Dina Stalnacke.
57:48 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Caitlyn Benson for Hannah Guerrant.
57:48 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Katelyn Ashmore for Mia Marks.
60:40 Offside against USCB.
61:52 Shot by BJUWSO~1 Brinkley Adams, SAVE Alana Dame.
62:03 USCB substitution: Julia Pinkham for Madison Foshee.
62:03 USCB substitution: Madeline Matusik for Mari Kalvatn.
65:08 USCB substitution: Brooke Newman for Kaylee Kumar.
65:08 USCB substitution: Jori Benton for Allison Schaffer.
65:08 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Jessica Peterson for Hannah Johnston.
65:56 Shot by BJUWSO~1 Gabriela Gonzalez WIDE RIGHT.
66:09 USCB substitution: Aurya Downey for Aleah White.
66:09 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Alyssa Rojas Mejia for Abby Herr.
69:29 Shot by USCB Isabella Jakobs WIDE LEFT.
69:35 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Victoria Whitlock for Brinkley Adams.
69:35 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Allison Lovullo for Katelyn Ashmore.



73:17 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Braden Adams for Jenna Bishop.
73:17 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Hannah Johnston for Kayle Stevenson.
-- Foul on BJUWSO~1.
-- Foul on BJUWSO~1.
79:09 Corner kick by USCB Aurya Downey [79:09].
79:18 Shot by USCB Brooke Newman, SAVE Angelina Martin.

79:18
For BJUWSO~1: #00 Angelina Martin, #17 Lexie Camfield, #16 Caroline Hartzler, #3  Hannah Guerrant, #23 Hannah Johnston, #24
Braden Adams, #14 Kayle Stevenson, #4  Brinkley Adams, #15 Allison Lovullo, #9  Jenna Bishop, #18 Gabriela Gonzalez.

-- Foul on USCB.
84:20 Shot by BJUWSO~1 Jenna Bishop WIDE LEFT.
-- Foul on BJUWSO~1.
85:26 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Abby Herr for Allison Lovullo.
-- Foul on USCB.
88:30 BJUWSO~1 substitution: Lauren Murray for Lexie Camfield.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


